:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7579613

Oct 20, 2023 - 05:23 (UTC)

In epoch 236,862 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 649545 - 0.058036307 ETH®
93.62 USD

2 649546 - 0.058021571 ETH®
93.59 USD

3 649547 - 0.016802164 ETH®
27.10 USD

4 649548 - 0.016772395 ETH®
27.05 USD

S 649549 - 0.016809906 ETH®
27.11 USD

6 649550 - 0.016822609 ETH®
27.13 USD

7 649551 - 0.016797148 ETH®
27.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7579613
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/236862
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649545
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649548
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649549
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649550
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649551

B
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=

Validator Id

649552

649553

649554

649555

649556

649557

649558

649559

649560

Validator Id

437817

Amount

- 0.016778909
27.06 USD

- 0.016776228
27.06 USD

- 0.016734411
26.99 USD

- 0.016789634
27.08 USD

- 0.016794867
27.09 USD

- 0.016766974
27.04 USD

- 0.016793173
27.08 USD

- 0.016796642
27.09 USD

- 0.016774293
27.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.041433114
66.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649552
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649553
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649554
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649555
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649556
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649557
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649558
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649559
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/649560
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/437817

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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